
Appendix D

LCC Initial 

Investment

£2,650,000.00

Year Revenue Cumulative Repayment

Savings Savings Year

1 127,059.87 127,059.87

2 129,601.07 256,660.94

3 132,193.09 388,854.03

4 134,836.95 523,690.98

5 137,533.69 661,224.67

6 140,284.36 801,509.04

7 143,090.05 944,599.09

8 145,951.85 1,090,550.94

9 148,870.89 1,239,421.83

10 151,848.31 1,391,270.14

11 154,885.27 1,546,155.42

12 157,982.98 1,704,138.40

13 161,142.64 1,865,281.04

14 164,365.49 2,029,646.53

15 167,652.80 2,197,299.33

16 171,005.86 2,368,305.19

17 174,425.98 2,542,731.16

18 177,914.49 2,720,645.66 18

19 181,472.78 2,902,118.44

20 185,102.24 3,087,220.68

21 188,804.29 3,276,024.97

22 192,580.37 3,468,605.34

23 196,431.98 3,665,037.32

24 200,360.62 3,865,397.94

25 204,367.83 4,069,765.77

26 208,455.19 4,278,220.95

27 212,624.29 4,490,845.24

28 216,876.78 4,707,722.02

29 221,214.31 4,928,936.33

30 225,638.60 5,154,574.93

31 230,151.37 5,384,726.30

32 234,754.40 5,619,480.70

33 239,449.49 5,858,930.18

34 244,238.48 6,103,168.66

35 249,123.24 6,352,291.90

36 254,105.71 6,606,397.61

37 259,187.82 6,865,585.44

38 264,371.58 7,129,957.02

39 269,659.01 7,399,616.03

40 275,052.19 7,674,668.22
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